EDUCATE JAMAICA
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PERFORMANCE INDEX

Each school was measured using the percentage of their total grade 11 cohort that achieved 5 or more
subjects (inclusive of BOTH Mathematics and English at CSEC). It must be noted that all subjects sat prior

2024

INDEX MOTTO: ‘What gets measured gets managed.’

NAME OF SCHOOL

Campion College

Immaculate Conception High

St. Andrew High School For Girls

Ardenne High School
Wolmer's Boys School

Hampton School

Montego Bay High Schoeol For Girls

Glenmuir High School
Mannings School

St. Hilda's High School
Wolmer's Girls School
St. George's College
Mount Alvernia High
Munro College
Westwood High School

Jamaica College

Convent of Mercy Alpha Academy

St. Jago High School

Holy Childhood High
Herbert Morrison

Kingston College

Merl Grove High

Bishop Gibson High for Girls
Manchester High School
Calabar High

DeCarteret College

The Queen's School

St. Hugh's High School

GENDER SCORE
2024
Co-Educational 100%
Girls only 99.18%
Girls only 93%
Co-Educational 91%
Boys only 90%
Girls only 88.82%
Girls only 87%
Co-Educational 86.8%
Co-Educational 85%
Girls only 83.11%
Girls only 82%
Boys only 80%
Girls only 79.4%
Boys only 78.1%
Girls only 78%
Boys only 75.9%
Girls only 75%
Co-Educational T4%
Girls only 71.91%
Co-Educational 68%
Boys only 66.65%
Girls only 66.5%
Girls only 65%
Co-Educational 64.6%
Boys only 64.4%
Co-Educational 61%
Girls only 61%
Girls only 60%

to grade 11 (7,8,9 and 10) were taken into account.

www.educatejamaica.org

SCORE
2023

97.5%
98.8%
93%
90.1%
80%
76%
91%
75.7%
79%
71.6%
92.4%
68%
72%
79.1%
79.44%
65.06%
63.2%
61.7%
67.4%

64.4%
68%
75%
58%
61%
55%
55%

email: info@educatejamaica.org
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% CHANGE

2.6%
0.4%
1%
12.5%
16.9%
4.4%
14.7%
7.6%
16%
N.3%
17.6%
10.3%
1.3%
1.8%
16.7%
18.7%
19.9%
6.7%
3.5%
4.4%
14.1%

MN%

10.9%
9.1%
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