EDUCATE JAMAICA HIGH SCHOOL PERFORMANCE INDEX2024

INDEX MOTTO: 'What gets measured gets managed.'

	NAME OF SCHOOL	GENDER	SCORE 2024	SCORE 2023	% CHANGE
1	Campion College	Co-Educational	100%	97.5%	2.6%
2	Immaculate Conception High	Girls only	99.18%	98.8%	0.4%
3	St. Andrew High School For Girls	Girls only	93%	93%	
4	Ardenne High School	Co-Educational	91%	90.1%	1%
5	Wolmer's Boys School	Boys only	90%	80%	12.5%
6	Hampton School	Girls only	88.82%	76%	16.9%
7	Montego Bay High School For Girls	Girls only	87%	91%	4.4%
8	Glenmuir High School	Co-Educational	86.8%	75.7%	14.7% 👚
9	Mannings School	Co-Educational	85%	79%	7.6%
10	St. Hilda's High School	Girls only	83.11%	71.6%	16%
11	Wolmer's Girls School	Girls only	82%	92.4%	11.3%
12	St. George's College	Boys only	80%	68%	17.6%
13	Mount Alvernia High	Girls only	79.4%	72%	10.3%
14	Munro College	Boys only	78.1%	79.1%	1.3%
15	Westwood High School	Girls only	78%	79.44%	1.8%
16	Jamaica College	Boys only	75.9%	65.06%	16.7%
17	Convent of Mercy Alpha Academy	Girls only	75%	63.2%	18.7%
18	St. Jago High School	Co-Educational	74%	61.7%	19.9% 👚
19	Holy Childhood High	Girls only	71.91%	67.4%	6.7%
20	Herbert Morrison	Co-Educational	68%	-	•
21	Kingston College	Boys only	66.65%	64.4%	3.5%
22	Merl Grove High	Girls only	66.5%	-	-
23	Bishop Gibson High for Girls	Girls only	65%	68%	4.4%
24	Manchester High School	Co-Educational	64.6%	75%	14.1%
25	Calabar High	Boys only	64.4%	58%	11%
26	DeCarteret College	Co-Educational	61%	61%	•
27	The Queen's School	Girls only	61%	55%	10.9%
28	St. Hugh's High School	Girls only	60%	55%	9.1%

Each school was measured using the percentage of their total grade 11 cohort that achieved 5 or more subjects (inclusive of BOTH Mathematics and English at CSEC). It must be noted that all subjects sat prior to grade 11 (7,8,9 and 10) were taken into account.

www.educatejamaica.org email: info@educatejamaica.org